134
victor
design by nosta
victor
The VICTOR is designed to obtain a versatile accent
lighting solution with a discrete elegant design. The
version with GU10 is perfectly suited for LED retrofit
bulbs as the VICTOR with the LED module has a hybrid
optic system for a perfect lightbeam and avoids dazzle
while improving light performance.
p
riv
at
e
ho
us
e
(k
no
kk
e,
 b
el
gi
um
) p
ho
to
 b
y
b
ee
ld
co
lle
ct
ie
f.b
e
INEDIT Lighting   Studio 25, rue de Cléry 75002  PARIS   T. 33 (0)1 47 00 76 76  contact@inedit-lighting.com   www.inedit-lighting.com
135135victor
 lamp type  retrofit LED
 fitting  GU10
 max. watt  10W
 voltage  230V
 class 2
 diameter 80 mm
 height  150 mm
 tube  120 x 55 mm
order code
 white  T104S1HWL
 black  T104S1HZL
 brass  T104S1HLB
victor GU10 C1
 lamp type  retrofit LED
 fitting  GU10
 max. watt  10W
 voltage  230V
 class 2
 diameter 90 mm
 height  150 mm
 tube  120 x 55 mm
order code
 white  T104S30HWL
 black  T104S30HZL
 brass  T104S30HLB
victor GU10 C1B
 lamp type  retrofit LED
 fitting  GU10
 max. watt  10W
 voltage  230V
 class 1
 diameter 55 mm
 height  152,5 mm
 tube  120 x 55 mm
order code
 white  T104S90HWL
 black  T104S90HZL
 brass/bl.base  T104S90HLB
victor GU10 SB 5,5
 lamp type  retrofit LED
 fitting  GU10
 max. watt  10W
 voltage  230V
 class 1
 diameter 100 mm
 height  152,5 mm
 tube  120 x 55 mm
order code
 white  T104S91HWL
 black  T104S91HZL
 brass/bl.base  T104S91HLB
victor GU10 SB 10
optional ring
suction cup
 diameter 75 mm
 height  15 mm
order code
 white  TP12WL
 black  TP12ZL
order code
 white  TP10P1
INEDIT Lighting   Studio 25, rue de Cléry 75002  PARIS   T. 33 (0)1 47 00 76 76  contact@inedit-lighting.com   www.inedit-lighting.com
136 victor
victor GU10 adaptor 3F victor GU10 eutrac* 3F
 lamp type  retrofit LED
 fitting  GU10
 max. watt  10W
 voltage  230V
 class 1
order code
 white  T104R1HWL
 black  T104R1HZL
 brass  T104R1HLB
 lamp type  retrofit LED
 fitting  GU10
 max. watt  10W
 voltage  230V
 class 1
order code
 white  T104R2HWL
 black  T104R2HZL
 brass  T104R2HLB
* only for eutrac 3F rail
INEDIT Lighting   Studio 25, rue de Cléry 75002  PARIS   T. 33 (0)1 47 00 76 76  contact@inedit-lighting.com   www.inedit-lighting.com